MD600 Series AC Drive
Stable, compact, simple application
Compact footprint
Dual network ports for CAN communication, tool-free
crimp terminals
Energy saving algorithms
Thermosyphon Technology for cooling
Drive board coated with 100% tri-proof coating

1
(2.20)
Ordering code
Dimensions
CAN model RS485 model Model Voltage class Structure Power
(kW)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Cooling
mode
Braking
Unit Interface
RS485 model
MD600S-4T1R6-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 0.37 1.9 1.6 Natural
ventilation ×
Modbus - RTU
4*DI
1*AI
1*AO
1*RO
MD600S-4T2R3-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 0.75 2.8 2.3 Natural
ventilation ×
MD600S-4T4R8-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 1.5 5.9 4.8 Air cooling ×
MD600S-4T5R5B-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 2.2 6.7 5.5 Air cooling ✓
MD600S-4T9R5B-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T2 4 11.6 9.5 Air cooling ✓
MD600S‑4T013B-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T2 5.5 15.8 13 Air cooling ✓
MD600S-2S2R8-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T1 0.37 6.2 2.8 Natural
ventilation ×
MD600S-2S4R6-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T1 0.75 10.2 4.6 Air cooling ×
MD600S-2S7R5B-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T1 1.5 16.6 7.5 Air cooling ✓
MD600S-2S010B-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T2 2.2 22.2 10 Air cooling ✓
CAN model
MD600A-4T1R6-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 0.37 1.9 1.6 Natural
ventilation ×
CANlink
communication
CANopen
communication
5*DI
2*DO
1*AI
1*RO
MD600A-4T2R3-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 0.75 2.8 2.3 Natural
ventilation ×
MD600A-4T4R8-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 1.5 5.9 4.8 Air cooling ×
MD600A-4T5R5B-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T1 2.2 6.7 5.5 Air cooling ✓
MD600A-4T9R5B-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T2 4 11.6 9.5 Air cooling ✓
MD600A‑4T013B-INT Three-phase 380 V to 480 V T2 5.5 15.8 13 Air cooling ✓
MD600A-2S2R8-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T1 0.37 6.2 2.8 Natural
ventilation ×
MD600A-2S4R6-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T1 0.75 10.2 4.6 Air cooling ×
MD600A-2S7R5B-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T1 1.5 16.6 7.5 Air cooling ✓
MD600A-2S010B-INT Single-phase 200 V to 240 V T2 2.2 22.2 10 Air cooling ✓
Type Name Model Applicable Unit Model Function
External Operating
Panel
Intelligent
keypad SOP20-810 All models External LCD operation panel, supports Chinese/English display, pa-
rameter copying, and connection to the background.
SOP20-810
mounting base CP600–BASE1 All models Optional, used to install SOP20-810 to the cabinet door
Operating panel
extension cable MDCAB All models 3m standard 8-pin cable, can be connected to the operating panel
through the network port
Mini-type basic
keypad MD-BP-M All models LED operating panel, supports simple speed adjustment by the rotary
knob
DIN guide rail-based
installation DIN rail MD600-DGJ1 Only for T1 models DIN rail
Spare parts
T1 accessory